Vysledky halovych M ZsAZ mladsi ziaci

(188) 60m - mladsi ziaci :: Rozbeh - sumar

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon

1 GRAJCARIK Tomas 11.02.2004 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom 7,81 PB 0,168
2  REPA Martin 03.03.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 7,93 0,147
3 KLEMENT Branislav 24.03.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 8,27 PB 0,158
4  POBJECKY Matej 17.02.2004 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 849 PB 0,198
5 CAPEK Mario 07.03.2004 SK SOG Nitra 866 PB 0,178
6 HRUBALA Filip Martin 07.02.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 8,69 PB 0,178
7  ROKA Alex 07.09.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,03 0,199
8 MAJERCIK Matus 30.06.2004 KL'S KRYHA Bratislava 9,04 PB 0,123
9 TAKACS Norbert 26.02.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,07 PB 0,156
10 FUKSA Miroslav 13.03.2005 Slavia SG Trencin 9,24 PB 0,158
11 DANIEL Regd 17.02.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 9,31 0,158
12 KUDLICKA Ondrej 06.04.2005 Slavia SG Tren¢in 940 PB 0,178
13 CMELKA Marko 14.06.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 942 PB 0,198
14  TOTH Toméas 12.11.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,49 PB 0,178
15 DVORAK Marian 06.02.2004  Atleticky klub Surany 9,53 0,198
16 LACINA Lukés 27.07.2004 SK SOG Nitra 963 PB 0,200
17 CERVENY Samuel 15.07.2004 Slavia SG Trencin 9,66 0,178
18 TATAR Viktor 10.03.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 9,70 0,178
19 MORAVCIK Ondrej 29.03.2004 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,74 0,168
20 SDURKA Adam 14.11.2005 Slavia SG Trenéin 9,94 0,201
21 KOMORA Andrej 05.02.2004 SK SOG Nitra 10,28 0,177
22 LACKO Adam 12.02.2005 Atleticky klub §urany 10,47 PB 0,178
23 SAMUEL Sebastian 07.02.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 10,64 PB 0,178
24 VADOVIC Daniel 19.05.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,51 0,178
25 LACKOVIC Branislav 02.06.2004 Atleticky klub Bojnicky 14,71 0,189



(287) 150m - mladsi ziaci :: Beh - sumar
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Meno

REPA Martin
DVORAN Matej
KLEMENT Branislav
DANIEL Regd
BUCKO Norbert
FUKSA Miroslav
CERNY Matej
LACKOVIC Branislav
TATAR Viktor
SAMUEL Sebastian
VADOVIC Daniel

ZUBAK Adam

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

03.03.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta
03.07.2004 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
24.03.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta
17.02.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
06.10.2005  Atleticky klub Bojnicky
13.03.2005  Slavia SG Trencin
18.04.2005 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
02.06.2004  Atleticky klub Bojnicky
10.03.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
07.02.2005 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
19.05.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava
21.10.2004  Atletika SK Skalica

(223) 300m - mladsi ziaci :: Beh - sumar

#
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Meno

REPA Martin
DVORAN Matej
TAKACS Norbert
KACER Andrej
LACINA Lukés
TATAR Viktor

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

03.03.2004  TJ Olympia Galanta
03.07.2004  AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
26.02.2004  TJ Olympia Galanta
17.05.2004  Atletika SK Skalica
27.07.2004  SK SOG Nitra

10.03.2005  Atleticky club Nové Zamky

(331) 800m - mladsi ziaci :: Beh - sumar
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(151) 3000m - mladsi ziaci
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Meno

GRAJCARIK Toméas
ZUBAK Adam
CERNY Matej
HLAVACEK Martin
EMANUEL Radovan

Meno

CERVENY Samuel
PAJTAS Dominik
TRUBAN Matus
PLACKO Lukas
CALETKA Michal

Nar.

11.02.2004
21.10.2004
18.04.2005
01.02.2005
03.07.2004

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Atletika SK Skalica

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Klub / Krajina

15.07.2004  Slavia SG Trencin
08.04.2004  TJ Olympia Galanta
04.12.2005  Atletika SK Skalica
17.04.2005  Atletika SK Skalica
09.09.2004  AK Junior Holi¢

Vykon
19,40
19,59
20,42
22,61
22,86
23,28
23,33
23,97
24,73
26,54
27,57

DQ 168/2

Vykon
41,13
42,09
48,08
50,42
50,71
54,86

Vykon
2:16,17
2:39,95
2:52,83
2:53,68
2:56,01

Vykon
11:30,35
12:10,57
13:22,46
13:26,77
13:56,93

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB



(152) 60m prekazky [84,0cm] - mladsi Ziaci

# Meno

1 HLAVACEK Martin

(153) Dialka - mladsi Ziaci

3+

Meno

DVORAN Matej
CAPEK Mario
BUCKO Norbert
PRUSAK Juraj
CMELKA Marko
TRUBAN Matus
TOTH Tomas
KUDLICKA Ondrej
9 DVORAK Marian
LACKO Adam
KOMORA Andrej
SDURKA Adam
POBJECKY Matej

0 N o 1 AW DN -

11
12

DVORAN Matej
CAPEK Mério
BUCKO Norbert
PRUSAK Juraj
CMELKA Marko
TRUBAN Mat($
TOTH Tomés
KUDLICKA Ondrej
DVORAK Marian
LACKO Adam
KOMORA Andrej
SDURKA Adam
POBJECKY Matej

(154) Vyska - mladsi ziaci
# Meno

FEKETE Sebestyén
2 MORAVCIK Ondrej

PRUSAK Juraj

PLACKO Lukas

FEKETE Sebestyén
MORAVCIK Ondrej
PRUSAK Juraj
PLACKO Lukés

Nar. Klub / Krajina
01.02.2005  AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Nar. Klub / Krajina

03.07.2004 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
07.03.2004  SK SOG Nitra
06.10.2005  Atleticky klub Bojnicky
02.08.2004  Atleticky klub Surany
14.06.2004  TJ Olympia Galanta
04.12.2005  Atletika SK Skalica
12.11.2004  TJ Olympia Galanta
06.04.2005  Slavia SG Trenéin
06.02.2004  Atleticky klub Surany
12.02.2005  Atleticky klub Surany
05.02.2004  SK SOG Nitra
14.11.2005  Slavia SG Trencin
17.02.2004  AK ASK Slavia Trnava
1 2
488 493
452 X
358 375
370 X
X 364
357 359
320 358
346 342
338 324
311 309
267 303
283 244
X X
Nar. Klub / Krajina
21.02.2004 Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajska Streda
29.03.2004 AK ASK Slavia Trnava
02.08.2004 Atleticky klub Surany
17.04.2005 Atletika SK Skalica

125 130 135 140
- - o X0
o o XXX
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XXX

488
439

145

Vykon
13,18

Vykon
493
452
375
370
364
359
358
346
338
311
303
283

491
452

Vykon
150
130

130
NM

150

0,198

PB
PB

PB

493

PB

155

XXX



(156) Gula [4kg] - mladsi Ziaci
# Meno

ROKA Alex
DVORAK Marian
VARACKA Matus
VESPERIN Andrej
KACER Andrej
PLACKO Luka3
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ROKA Alex
DVORAK Marian
VARACKA Mat(
VESPERIN Andrej
KACER Andrej
PLACKO Lukéa$

Nar.

07.09.2004
06.02.2004
05.05.2005
24.03.2004
17.05.2004
17.04.2005

Klub / Krajina

TJ Olympia Galanta
Atleticky klub Surany
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atletika SK Skalica
Atletika SK Skalica
Atletika SK Skalica

7,73
7,57
6,79
6,39
6,54

7,89
7,51
7,00
7,22
6,74
6,68

Vykon

7,90
7,67
7,29
7,22
6,78
6,68

7,90
7,67
7,29
6,63
6,78
6,43

PB

PB



(175) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh - sumar

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 BALAJOVA Tamara 20.02.2004 Slavia SG Trencin 8,32
2 KELEMENOVA Kristina 03.01.2004 SK SOG Nitra 8,36
3 FANCOVICOVA Terézia 15.06.2004 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 8,72
4 SUBOVA Denisa 19.01.2004 SK SOG Nitra 8,74
5 CUDAIOVA Ema 09.03.2005 Slavia SG Trenéin 8,85
6 PETROVICOVA Lucia 06.04.2004 Atletika SK Skalica 8,89
7 PALANSKA Lucia 21.02.2005 Atletika SK Skalica 8,94
8 CAPUCHOVA Vanesa 15.03.2004 SK SOG Nitra 8,99
9 SISOLAKOVA Petra 10.02.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,08
10 KROKVICOVA Hana 08.03.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,14
11 KRSKOVA Lucia 30.05.2004 AC Stavbar Nitra 9,21
12 REPOVA Kristina 17.07.2005 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,24
13 MANEKOVA Tunde 15.02.2004 TJ Olympia Galanta 9,30
14 SREYEROVA Tamara 25.10.2004 AC Stavbar Nitra 9,35
15 TRNKOVA Nikoleta 29.08.2004 SK SOG Nitra 9,46
16 LANGOVA Marianna 08.10.2005 AK Junior Holi¢ 9,50
17  MISKOVICOVA Nina 08.08.2005 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom 9,60
18 KOHUTOVA Veronika 17.03.2005 Slavia SG Trenéin 9,66
19 ZANATOVA Nikola 20.01.2005 Atletika SK Skalica 9,67
20 JEZSOVA Veronika 07.08.2004 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 9,68
21 CHYNORANSKA Erika 08.08.2004 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,71
22 CECHOVA Alexandra 20.08.2004 SK SOG Nitra 9,80
23 PAULEOVA Alzbeta 13.01.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,83
24  MALOVECKA Dominika 28.01.2004 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 9,86
25 MATULOVA Natalia 2004  Atletika SK Skalica 9,88
26 DOBROVODSKA Sara 01.03.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,99
27 TRUSKOVA Viktoria 14.02.2005 Slavia SG Trencin 10,04
28 FABEROVA Natasa 14.09.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,49
29 HAVLIKOVA Alexandra 28.01.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,58
FLAJZIKOVA Nina 13.02.2005 Atletika SK Skalica DQ 168/2
DURISKOVA Alzbeta 05.07.2005 Slavia SG Trenéin DQ 168/2
PACALAJOVA Lucia 18.02.2005 AK ASK Slavia Trnava DQ 168/2
STUPAVSKA Martina 02.08.2005 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom DNS

(214) 60m — ml. ziacky :: Finale
# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon

1 BALAJOVA Tamara 20.02.2004  Slavia SG Trencin 8,28
3 KELEMENOVA Kristina 03.01.2004  SK SOG Nitra 8,42

PB

PB

PB
SB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

0,158
0,122
0,168
0,178
0,166
0,178
0,123
0,199
0,143
0,178
0,178
0,166
0,133
0,157
0,133
0,126
0,168
0,168
0,123
0,111
0,147
0,189
0,147
0,158
0,168
0,156
0,168
0,125
0,156
-0,080
-0,012
0,043

0,123
0,158



(261) 150m Mladsie ziacky :: Beh - sumar

#
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Meno

BALAJOVA Tamara
REZNAKOVA Lucia
MIKUSIAKOVA Diana
ZIBRITOVA Rebeka
KRSKOVA Lucia
CUDAIOVA Ema
CAPUCHOVA Vanesa
SISOLAKOVA Petra
PROHACKOVA Lea
PALANSKA Lucia
DUCHONOVA Ema
SREYEROVA Tamara
REPOVA Kristina
ZAVRELOVA Ema
FLAJZIKOVA Nina
JEZSOVA Veronika
MISKOVICOVA Nina
MALOVECKA Dominika
TRSTANOVA Viktéria
HACHEROVA Sara
ZANATOVA Nikola
URMINSKA Ema
PACALAJOVA Lucia
CHYNORANSKA Erika
MANEKOVA Tunde
STUPAVSKA Martina
PAULEOVA Alzbeta
MATULOVA Natalia
FABEROVA Natasa
TINKOVA Tatiana

Nar.

20.02.2004
27.09.2004
22.08.2004
28.01.2005
30.05.2004
09.03.2005
15.03.2004
10.02.2004
10.10.2004
21.02.2005
21.03.2005
25.10.2004
17.07.2005
31.01.2005
13.02.2005
07.08.2004
08.08.2005
28.01.2004
12.05.2004
26.04.2004
20.01.2005
21.05.2004
18.02.2005
08.08.2004
15.02.2004
02.08.2005
13.01.2005
2004
14.09.2005
29.02.2004

Klub / Krajina

Slavia SG Trencin

Atletika SK Skalica

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AC Stavbar Nitra

Slavia SG Trencin

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atletika SK Skalica

SK SOG Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta

Slavia SG Trencin

Atletika SK Skalica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Slavia SG Trencin

SK SOG Nitra

Atletika SK Skalica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

TJ Olympia Galanta

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atletika SK Skalica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Vykon

20,19
21,37
21,76
21,98
22,04
22,20
22,49
22,49
22,78
22,78
22,97
23,52
23,53
23,60
23,75
23,85
23,93
23,97
24,02
24,19
24,20
24,21
24,24
24,38
24,38
24,38
25,81
26,27
26,98
27,91

PB
SB

PB

PB

PB



(232) 300m - Mladsie ziacky

#
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(74)
(69)
(64)
(95)
(83)
(89)
(73)

Meno

REZNAKOVA Lucia
BRODANIOVA Barbora
ZIBRITOVA Rebeka
VARGOVA Margaret
KOSMALOVA Simona
PROHACKOVA Lea
SRANKOVA Angelika
DURISKOVA Alzbeta
SVRCKOVA Martina
RYBARIKOVA Natélia
KROKVICOVA Hana
KOPTAKOVA Michaela
MISKOVICOVA Nina
LUKACOVA Michaela
STUPAVSKA Martina
TRNKOVA Nikoleta
DOBROVODSKA Séra
LANGOVA Marianna
BORAKOVA Veronika
MICEKOVA Daniela
HAVLIKOVA Alexandra
TINKOVA Tatiana

:: Beh - sumar
Nar.

27.09.2004
11.01.2004
28.01.2005
20.11.2004
04.08.2004
10.10.2004
08.05.2004
05.07.2005
13.01.2004
14.10.2004
08.03.2005
17.09.2005
08.08.2005
11.02.2004
02.08.2005
29.08.2004
01.03.2005
08.10.2005
14.05.2004
16.12.2004
28.01.2005
29.02.2004

(327) 800m - Mladsie ziacky :: Beh - sumar

(240)
(241)
(15)
(32)
(247)
(243)
(246)
(242)
213)
(249)
(248)
(244)
(254)
(252)

Meno

SUBOVA Denisa
VASKOVA Adriana
SRANKOVA Angelika
HROTIKOVA Zuzana
VACULCIAKOVA Nia
TRUSKOVA Viktoria
SEDGWICK Nina
RAUSCHOVA Ema
BALLOVA Tatiana
LAUROVA Viktéria
VALENSKA Vanesa
HACHEROVA Séara
JANCIKOVA Valéria
PITERKOVA Dominika

Nar.

19.01.2004
27.10.2005
08.05.2004
29.01.2004
22.02.2005
14.02.2005
25.08.2005
24.05.2004
10.01.2004
04.02.2004
13.04.2004
26.04.2004
09.09.2005
29.10.2004

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SK Skalica

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Slavia SG Trencin

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atletika SK Skalica

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AK Junior Holic¢

AFK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Junior Holi¢

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Atletika SK Skalica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
SK SOG Nitra
Slavia SG Trencin
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
SK SOG Nitra
TJ Olympia Galanta
TJ Olympia Galanta
SK SOG Nitra
Atletika SK Skalica
SK SOG Nitra

Vykon
45,96
47,34
49,05
49,29
49,78
50,01
50,34
51,20
51,40
52,07
52,49
52,57
52,69
53,09
53,46
53,47
54,38
55,03
58,03
58,74
59,39
59,60

Vykon
2:43,80
2:51,19
2:52,80
2:56,76
2:57,10
2:57,72
3:00,67
3:01,33
3:06,07
3:16,99
3:19,92
3:27,43
3:28,96
DNF

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



(161) 2000m - Mladsie ziacky
# Meno

1 (13)
()
(6)
)
)
(10)
(1

SEIDLOVA Simona
KARABOVA Veronika
CUVALOVA Megan
PORUBSKA Lenka
ORAVCOVA Karin
SCEPKOVA Daniela
LUKACOVA Michaela

Nar.

13.04.2005
01.06.2005
16.06.2005
03.01.2004
01.06.2005
09.02.2005
11.02.2004

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atletika SK Skalica
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svaty Jur
AK Junior Holi¢

(167) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - MladSie ziacky :: Beh - sumar

# Meno

1 KELEMENOVA Kristina

2 BRODANIOVA Barbora
3 VARGOVA Margaret

4  SREYEROVA Tamara

5 MALOVECKA Dominika
6 URMINSKA Ema

HORNIAKOVA Laura

(163) Dialka - Mladsie ziacky
# Meno

VODNYANSZKA Renéta
BALAJOVA Tamara
FANCOVICOVA Terézia
PETROVICOVA Lucia
VASKOVA Adriana
ZAVRELOVA Ema
BUBENIKOVA Katarina
CECHOVA Alexandra
TRSTANOVA Viktéria
MIKUSIAKOVA Diana
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VODNYANSZKA Renata
BALAJOVA Tamara
FANCOVICOVA Terézia
PETROVICOVA Lucia
VASKOVA Adriana
BUBENIKOVA Katarina
CECHOVA Alexandra
TRSTANOVA Viktéria
MIKUSIAKOVA Diana

Nar.

03.01.2004
11.01.2004
20.11.2004
25.10.2004
28.01.2004
21.05.2004
23.05.2004

Nar.

11.01.2004
20.02.2004
15.06.2004
06.04.2004
27.10.2005
31.01.2005
04.06.2005
20.08.2004
12.05.2004
22.08.2004

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
SK SOG Nitra
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
AC Stavbar Nitra
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK Junior Holic¢

Klub / Krajina

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajska Streda
Slavia SG Trencin

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

Slavia SG Trencin

Slavia SG Trencin

SK SOG Nitra
Slavia SG Trencin
SK SOG Nitra
1 2
464 470
465 494
451 466
X 401
398 386
370 324
343 336
286 343
X X

Vykon

9,69
10,11
10,94
11,28
11,42
12,29

DQ 168/2

483
455
451
378

Vykon
7:43,80
7:49,70
8:00,55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0,196
PB 0,212
0,159
0,211
PB 0,178
0,188

Vykon
497
494
466
401
398
376
370
343
343
NM

SB
SB
PB

PB

PB

497
469
460
360



(164) Vyska - Mladsie ziacky
# Meno

1 VODNYANSZKA Renéta
2 BRODANIOVA Barbora
DUCHONOVA Ema

=4 SUCHOPOVA Nikol
=4 SUBOVA Denisa

5 MISOVA Lucia

6 ZAVRELOVA Ema

7 VARGOVA Margaret
8 PERICKOVA Henrieta
9  PITERKOVA Dominika
10 PALANSKA Lucia

11 RYBARIKOVA Natalia

VODNYANSZKA Renéta
BRODANIOVA Barbora
DUCHONOVA Ema
SUCHOPOVA Nikol
SUBOVA Denisa
MISOVA Lucia
ZAVRELOVA Ema
VARGOVA Margaret
PERICKOVA Henrieta
PITERKOVA Dominika
PALANSKA Lucia
RYBARIKOVA Natalia

Nar.

11.01.2004
11.01.2004
21.03.2005
21.04.2004
19.01.2004
06.01.2004
31.01.2005
20.11.2004
17.06.2004
29.10.2004
21.02.2005
14.10.2004

120

O O O 0O 0O o 0O O o o

Klub / Krajina

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajska Streda

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta
SK SOG Nitra
Atletika SK Skalica
Slavia SG Trencin

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
AK pri ZS s MS Borsky Svity Jur

SK SOG Nitra
Atletika SK Skalica
Atletika SK Skalica

125 130 135
X0 o o
o o o
o o X0
o o o
o o o
o o X0
o o XXO
o o XXX
o XXX
X0 XXX
X0 XXX

140
X0
X0

XXO

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

145
X0
XXO

XXX

150
XXX

XXX

Vykon
145
145
140
135
135
135
135
130
125
125
125
120

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB



(166) Gula [3kg] - Mladsie ziacky
# Meno

HACAJOVA Katarina
CERMAKOVA Natalia
KOSMALOVA Simona
KOHUTOVA Veronika
KRSKOVA Lucia
BUBENIKOVA Katarina
TRSTANOVA Viktéria
MELISKOVA Liana

~N o o AN =

HACAJOVA Katarina
CERMAKOVA Natalia
KOSMALOVA Simona
KOHUTOVA Veronika
KRSKOVA Lucia
BUBENIKOVA Katarina
TRSTANOVA Viktéria
MELISKOVA Liana

Nar.

02.03.2005
31.05.2005
04.08.2004
17.03.2005
30.05.2004
04.06.2005
12.05.2004
27.04.2004

Atletika SK Skalica
Atletika SK Skalica
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Klub / Krajina

Slavia SG Trenéin
AC Stavbar Nitra
Slavia SG Trenéin

Slavia SG Trenéin

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

1
797
7,50
7,79
6,08
6,21
5,58
4,69

2
7,83
8,06
7,05
6,93
6,15
6,17

3
575
8,06
7,35
7,06
6,45
6,28
4,53

8,67
7,71

Vykon
8,67
8,06
7,79
7,06
6,45
6,28
4,69
NM

5
7,00
792

PB

PB
PB

PB

8,25
7,76



